Model Designation Description Price
WA-1000 Adult - Height Adj. 32” to 36” $205.00 ea.
WA-1001 Junior - Height Adj.  28” to 32” $205.00 ea.
Model Des Description Price
WA-1002 Extra Wide - Height Adj. 32” to 38½” $239.00 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
WA-1011 MRI Set of 2 Gliders for the MRI Walkers $11.95 pr.
Model Designation Description Price
WA-1010 5” Walker Wheels $55.00 pr.
Model Description Price
CN-1000-CL MRI Non-Magnetic Cane $21.95 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
GB-1000 2” x 48” Transfer/Gait Belt $22.03 ea.
GB-1003 2” X 80” Safety Belt $24.25 ea.
MRI Non-Magnetic Set of 2 Gliders for the MRI Walkers
Durable composite construction ensures long life. Allows walker to slide easily and
smoothly over most surfaces. Replaces rubber tip. Fits walkers with 1” OD tubing
MRI Folding Walkers
18” Wide, Depth 17”
250 lb weight capacity
Warranty: 3 years - excludes tips
5” Adjustable Walker Wheels
Converts folding walker into wheeled walker. 8 height adjustments
For WA-1000 & WA-1001 Only
350 lb weight capacity
MRI Non-Magnetic Cane
Wooden canes are made from the finest hardwoods. The cane is kiln-cured for
maximum strength. Rubber tips provide additional safety
Specifications:
1” x 36”
Available in Oak, Mahogany or Walnut
250 lb weight capacity
MRI Transfer / Gait Belt
MRI Heavy Duty / Extra Wide Folding Walker
24” Wide, Depth 21”
550 lb weight capacity
Warranty: 3 years - excludes tips
GB-1000
GB-1003
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
This product complies with the
essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
Tel: 866-529-3526       Fax: 888-433-5174       6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 5646815
MRI Transport |  Walking Aids